
ECTS grading table

LM13 INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE

Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 300 6,64% 6,64% A Observation period - first year 2023

30 635 14,06% 20,70% B Observation period - last year 2024

29 399 8,83% 29,53% B

28 666 14,74% 44,28% C

27 649 14,37% 58,65% C

26 506 11,20% 69,85% C

25 399 8,83% 78,68% D

24 315 6,97% 85,65% D

23 199 4,41% 90,06% D

22 139 3,08% 93,14% E

21 117 2,59% 95,73% E

20 81 1,79% 97,52% E

19 48 1,06% 98,58% E

18 64 1,42% 100,00% E

Total 4517 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


